
Show #081914: NSHA Futurity, Derby & Horse Show

300. NRCHA OD: OPEN DERBY (Cow Work) - Shown :37

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 721 CD Sparkle Jake Gorrell 224.00 San Juan Ranch

2 321 Little Red Coupe Terrill Heaton 223.50 Brent Steward

2 781 Playin It Smooth Jake Gorrell 223.50 Kalpowar Quarter Horses

4 559 TF Choice Sugar Tina Robinson 222.50 Michael Or Debra Brautovich

5 585 High Brow Shiner Doug Williamson 222.00 Belle Meade Ranch

6 525 Brother Jackson Zane Davis 221.00 John A Semanik

6 537 Dual Chexx Monica Caetano 221.00 Gay D Versteeg

8 741 Paddysstarlightchic Ken Wold 220.50 Paul Wilinski

9 754 Magicality Anne M Reynolds 219.00 J. Pearson Trust

9 582 Remys  Jake A Telford 219.00 Lucava Farms  Inc.

11 511 Its Bingo Time Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi 218.50 Sarah Davis

12 800 Jackies Sparkle Phillip Ralls 217.50 Estelle Roitblatt

12 526 Black Design Phillip Ralls 217.50 Pat & Monty Roberts

14 772 Too Long Til Autumn Sandra M Collier 217.00 Tammy Fink

14 702 Shining Smart Remedy Jon Roeser 217.00 Clear Lake Land & Cattle Ranch

16 247 Savanah Cat Trent Pedersen 216.00 DT Horses LLC

16 540 Get It Master Tucker Robinson 216.00 George & Deborah Wise

18 572 Ten Luce Trent Pedersen 215.50 Quail Run Ranch

18 504 This One Time Todd Bergen 215.50 Pam Bailey

20 790 Mister OMG Corey D Cushing 215.00 Joyce Esernia

21 727 Im Smooth N Smart Roger Bias 214.50 Joel Jewett

21 726 Small Frye Jon Roeser 214.50 Julie Weinhardt/Frank Velazquez

23 562 Peptos Smart Remedy Jon Roeser 212.00 Sprig Haven Farms, LLC

24 752 Bugs Boony Richard Winters 210.00 Richard Winters

25 547 Chics At The Doc Shane Steffen 208.00 Denver Jochem

26 328 Mister Olena Chic Randy J Paul 202.00 Day Creek Ranch, LLC

27 591 Smartest Hotshot Charles Stevens 201.50 Erin Ellison

28 745 Roany Red Jon Roeser 196.00 Kim Dalton

29 548 Dueling Chic Olena Shane Steffen 193.00 Linda McMahon

30 577 Full Throttle Pepnic Dan Daponde 192.00 John Scheck

31 753 Goin With The Flo Gusti Buerger 180.00 J. Pearson Trust

32 569 TF Cats Lilypad John McCarty 0.00 Molly Russell

32 587 Short And Smart Doug Williamson 0.00 Rocking J Ranch

32 739 Jules Hickory Star Ken Wold 0.00 Daniel J Perez

301. NRCHA IOD: Int. Open Derby (Cow Work) - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 321 Little Red Coupe Terrill Heaton 223.50 Brent Steward

2 537 Dual Chexx Monica Caetano 221.00 Gay D Versteeg

3 741 Paddysstarlightchic Ken Wold 220.50 Paul Wilinski

4 511 Its Bingo Time Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi 218.50 Sarah Davis

5 772 Too Long Til Autumn Sandra M Collier 217.00 Tammy Fink

5 702 Shining Smart Remedy Jon Roeser 217.00 Clear Lake Land & Cattle Ranch

7 247 Savanah Cat Trent Pedersen 216.00 DT Horses LLC

7 540 Get It Master Tucker Robinson 216.00 George & Deborah Wise
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9 572 Ten Luce Trent Pedersen 215.50 Quail Run Ranch

10 727 Im Smooth N Smart Roger Bias 214.50 Joel Jewett

10 726 Small Frye Jon Roeser 214.50 Julie Weinhardt/Frank Velazquez

12 752 Bugs Boony Richard Winters 210.00 Richard Winters

13 547 Chics At The Doc Shane Steffen 208.00 Denver Jochem

14 328 Mister Olena Chic Randy J Paul 202.00 Day Creek Ranch, LLC

15 591 Smartest Hotshot Charles Stevens 201.50 Erin Ellison

16 745 Roany Red Jon Roeser 196.00 Kim Dalton

17 548 Dueling Chic Olena Shane Steffen 193.00 Linda McMahon

18 577 Full Throttle Pepnic Dan Daponde 192.00 John Scheck

19 753 Goin With The Flo Gusti Buerger 180.00 J. Pearson Trust

20 569 TF Cats Lilypad John McCarty 0.00 Molly Russell

20 739 Jules Hickory Star Ken Wold 0.00 Daniel J Perez

302. NRCHA LOD: Lim. Open Derby (Cow) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 321 Little Red Coupe Terrill Heaton 223.50 Brent Steward

2 537 Dual Chexx Monica Caetano 221.00 Gay D Versteeg

3 511 Its Bingo Time Riccardo (Ricky) Nicolazzi 218.50 Sarah Davis

4 727 Im Smooth N Smart Roger Bias 214.50 Joel Jewett

5 752 Bugs Boony Richard Winters 210.00 Richard Winters

6 577 Full Throttle Pepnic Dan Daponde 192.00 John Scheck

7 753 Goin With The Flo Gusti Buerger 180.00 J. Pearson Trust

303. NRCHA ONVH: Nov. Horse Open Derby (Cow Work) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 321 Little Red Coupe Terrill Heaton 223.50 Brent Steward

2 582 Remys  Jake A Telford 219.00 Lucava Farms  Inc.

3 702 Shining Smart Remedy Jon Roeser 217.00 Clear Lake Land & Cattle Ranch

4 790 Mister OMG Corey D Cushing 215.00 Joyce Esernia

5 726 Small Frye Jon Roeser 214.50 Julie Weinhardt/Frank Velazquez

6 591 Smartest Hotshot Charles Stevens 201.50 Erin Ellison

7 745 Roany Red Jon Roeser 196.00 Kim Dalton

304. NRCHA LVL1OD: Level 1 Lim Open Derby (Cow Work) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 752 Bugs Boony Richard Winters 210.00 Richard Winters

2 507 Merada In Style 09 Becky Holman 200.00 Janice Pickett

3 779 Smooth With Chics Dan Daponde 196.50 Kelsey Hubert

4 794 Topsails Slidergirl Christina Allen 196.00 Fredric S Marrs

5 570 One Catty Angel Ramona Koch 195.50 Susan Modic

6 577 Full Throttle Pepnic Dan Daponde 192.00 John Scheck

7 536 Tomcatontheprowl Jill Pierre 180.00 Justin Jones


